
Display Energy Certificates 2011‐2012

Premises Sub‐Block Building type A Score B Score C Score D Score E Score F Score G Score

Adelaide Resource Centre Residential care home
All Saints C of E Primary School School
Arreton St Georges C of E Primary School School
Barton & Early Years Centre School
Bembridge C of E Primary School School
Binstead C of E Primary School School
Brading C of E Primary School School
Brighstone C of E Primary School School
Broadlea C of E Primary School School
Carisbrooke C of E Primary School School
Carisbrooke College ‐ East Block School

‐ West Block
‐ Science Block
‐ Sports Hall

Chillerton & Rookley Primary School School
Christ the King Lower College (Trinity Site) School
Christ the King Upper College (ABK Site) School
County Hall, Newport Offices
Cowes Enterprise College School
Cowes Primary School School
Dinosaur Isle Museum
Dover Park Primary School School
Gatten & Lake Primary School School
Godshill Primary School School
Gouldings, Freshwater Residential care home
Greenmount Primary School School
Gurnard Primary School School
Haylands Primary School School
Heights Leisure Centre Leisure Centre
Holy Cross R C Primary School School
Hunnyhill Primary School School
Island Innovations V1 Form Campus School
Lanesend Primary School School
Lord Louis Library Library
Medina College School
Nettlestone Primary School  School
Newchurch Primary School School
Newport C of E Aided Primary School School
Nine Acres Primary School School
Niton Primary School School
Northwood Primary School School
Oakfield Primary School School
Queensgate Foundation Primary School School
Queensgate Foundation Primary School School
Ryde Academy ‐ Main Block School

‐ West Block
‐ Sports Hall

Sandown Bay Academy ‐ South Block School
‐ East Block
‐ Sports Hall
‐ West Block

Shalfleet Primary School School
Shanklin Primary School School
St Francis Catholic and C of E (Aided) Primary (Lower) School
St Francis Catholic and C of E (Aided) Primary (Upper) School
St. Helens Primary School School
St. Marys R C Primary School School
St. Saviours R C Primary School School
St. Thomas of Canterbury Primary School School
Summerfields Primary School School
The Bay Church of England (Controlled) School
The Bay Church of England (Controlled) School
Weston Community Primary School School
Wootton Primary School School
Wroxall Primary School School
Yarmouth C of E Primary School School

62

104
100

148
77

109

169

86
115

128
85

86
86

189

134

65
70

117
97

82

94

104

131
82

69
90

90

83
82

126

83

90

82

95

83

100
83

143

113
94

131
86

96
34

89
143

109

80
95

82

185

124

86

76
109


