## Display Energy Certificates 2011-2012

Display Energy Certificates 2011-2012	6 1 5 1 1		Α .	<b>D</b>		<b>D</b> .	F .	F .	
Premises	Sub-Block	Building type	A Score	B Score	C Score	D Score		F Score	GScore
Adelaide Resource Centre		Residential care home					124	,	
All Saints C of E Primary School		School			62				
Arreton St Georges C of E Primary School		School				100			
Barton & Early Years Centre		School					104		
Bembridge C of E Primary School		School					109		
Binstead C of E Primary School		School				77			
Brading C of E Primary School		School						148	4.00
Brighstone C of E Primary School		School							169
Broadlea C of E Primary School		School					115		<del></del>
Carisbrooke C of E Primary School	Court Dis als	School				86	113		
Carisbrooke College	- East Block - West Block	School				86			
	- Science Block					86			
	- Sports Hall					86			
Chillerton & Rookley Primary School	operio man	School						128	
Christ the King Lower College (Trinity Site)		School				85			
Christ the King Upper College (ABK Site)		School							189
County Hall, Newport		Offices							185
Cowes Enterprise College		School						134	
Cowes Primary School		School							<del></del>
Dinosaur Isle		Museum			65				
Dover Park Primary School		School			70				
Gatten & Lake Primary School		School				97			
Godshill Primary School		School					117		
Gouldings, Freshwater		Residential care home					104		
Greenmount Primary School		School				82			
Gurnard Primary School		School				82			
Haylands Primary School		School						131	
Heights Leisure Centre		Leisure Centre				94			
Holy Cross R C Primary School		School			69				
Hunnyhill Primary School		School				90			
Island Innovations V1 Form Campus		School				76			
Lanesend Primary School		School					109		
Lord Louis Library		Library				90			
Medina College		School						126	
Nettlestone Primary School		School School						120	
Newchurch Primary School  Newport C of E Aided Primary School		School				95			
Nine Acres Primary School		School				80			
Niton Primary School		School				- 50			
Northwood Primary School		School				90			
Oakfield Primary School		School							
Queensgate Foundation Primary School		School							<del></del>
Queensgate Foundation Primary School		School							
Ryde Academy	- Main Block	School				82			
	- West Block					82			
	- Sports Hall					82			
Sandown Bay Academy	- South Block	School				83			
	- East Block					83			
	- Sports Hall					83			
	- West Block					83			
Shalfleet Primary School		School				100			
Shanklin Primary School		School				95			
St Francis Catholic and C of E (Aided) Primary (Lower)		School						143	
St Francis Catholic and C of E (Aided) Primary (Upper)		School						404	
St. Helens Primary School		School				86		131	<u> </u>
St. Marys R C Primary School		School				80			
St. Saviours R C Primary School St. Thomas of Canterbury Primary School		School School							
Summerfields Primary School		School					109		
The Bay Church of England (Controlled)		School					113		
The Bay Church of England (Controlled)		School				94	-13		
Weston Community Primary School		School				<b>J</b>		143	
Wootton Primary School		School				89		_ 10	<u> </u>
Wroxall Primary School		School		34					<del></del>
Yarmouth C of E Primary School		School				96			
			L	Ī.	1			1	